

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM I (50) 15 KVA CSP DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMER 120/240, STK # 205010

September 26, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$677.00	\$1,421.00*	\$33,850.00
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	\$963.00	\$1,450.80	\$48,150.00
Richardson Associates	8	\$713.00	\$1,505.90	\$35,650.00
Wesco Distribution Inc.	9	\$890.00	\$1,612.10	\$44,500.00
Stuart C. Irby	10	\$1,056.70	\$1,763.80	\$52,835.00
Shealy Electrical Wholesalers	10	\$1,068.00	\$1,775.10	\$53,400.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM II (20) 50 KVA CSP DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMER 120/240, STK # 205050

September 26, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$1,110.00	\$3,014.40	\$22,200.00*
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	\$1,739.00	\$3,010.10	\$34,780.00
Stuart C. Irby	10	\$1,837.00	\$3,233.20	\$36,740.00
Shealy Electrical Wholesalers	10	\$1,857.00	\$3,253.20	\$37,140.00
Wesco Distribution Inc.	10	\$1,398.00	\$3,255.90	\$27,960.00
Richardson Associates	8	\$1,296.00	\$3,289.80	\$25,920.00

* Indicates recommended award based on 3% evaluation.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM III (5) 75 KVA CONVENTIONAL DISTRIBUTION TRANSFORMER 120/240,

STK # 204940

September 26, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Anixter Inc. (GE)	11	\$1,645.27	\$3,710.77*	\$8,226.35
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	8	\$2,210.00	\$3,932.00	\$11,050.00
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$1,455.00	\$3,984.90	\$7,275.00
Wesco Distribution Inc.	10	\$1,585.00	\$4,134.70	\$7,925.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	10	\$1,750.18	\$4,168.78	\$8,750.90
Stuart C. Irby	10	\$2,558.00	\$4,183.70	\$12,790.00
Shealy Electrical Wholesalers	10	\$2,612.00	\$4,237.70	\$13,060.00
Richardson Associates	10	\$1,777.00	\$4,385.50	\$8,885.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM IV (25) 25 KVA PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 240/120,

STK # 207860

September 26, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
Anixter Inc. (GE)	8	\$941.67	\$1,998.87*	\$23,541.75
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	\$1,351.00	\$2,106.70	\$33,775.00
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$1,079.00	\$2,116.10	\$26,975.00
Richardson Associates	8	\$1,042.00	\$2,175.10	\$26,050.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	8	\$1,498.41	\$2,428.11	\$37,460.25
Stuart C. Irby	10	\$1,716.50	\$2,544.80	\$42,912.50
Shealy Electrical Wholesalers	10	\$1,735.00	\$2,563.30	\$43,375.00
Wesco Distribution Inc.	14	\$2,074.00	\$2,676.40	\$51,850.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM V (3) 75 KVA THREE-PHASE PADMOUNT TRANSFORMER 120/208,

STK # 205160

September 26, 2017 @ 3:00 PM

VENDORS	DELIVERY TIME (WKS)	UNIT PRICE	OWNERSHIP COST/UNIT	TOTAL
National Transformer Sales, Inc.	10	\$4,249.00	\$7,253.50*	\$12,747.00
Shealy Electrical Wholesalers	10	\$4,286.00	\$7,373.30	\$12,858.00
Anixter Inc. (GE)	8	\$4,948.43	\$7,913.93	\$14,845.29
Wesco Distribution Inc.	14	\$6,357.00	\$8,020.80	\$19,071.00
Richardson Associates (Amorph)	10	\$5,587.00	\$8,056.00	\$16,761.00
Richardson Associates	8	\$5,146.00	\$8,323.90	\$15,438.00
Anixter, Inc. (Cooper)	13	\$5,997.12	\$9,134.22	\$17,991.36
Stuart C. Irby	12	\$9,386.00	\$12,356.60	\$28,158.00

* Indicates recommended award based on lowest total ownership cost.